NEW HIRES (2025-2026)

Name
-None

TRANSITIONS OFF

Name

Caton, Peggy
Chandler-Nash, Melinda
Crims, Taylor

Goforth, Charla
Guerrero, Lia
Jones-Franklin, Kristin
Mohr, Aimee

Roth, Chelsea

POSTED OPENINGS (2025-2026)

Teacher - Elementary (x2)
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Role

SpEd Process Coord. [0.25]
SpEd Process Coord. [0.25]
SpEd Instructional Assistant
On-Call Substitute Teacher
Classroom Teacher

SpEd Process Coord. [0.25]
SpEd Process Coord. [0.25]
Classroom Teacher

Teacher — 5" Grade ELA & Social Studies

SpEd Instructional Assistant

Date of Hire

Reason
Seasonal Ended
Seasonal Ended
EE Non-Renew
Role Sunsetted
Non-Renew
Seasonal Ended
Seasonal Ended
ER Non-Renew

Start Date

Effective Date
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
512712025
5/23/2025
5/27/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
5/27/2025



